



Vote Now!

Vote now in the Travel + Leisure 2024 World's Best Awards Survey! Please click the link above. You will find The Point in the 'New York' and 'Hotels' categories. The ballot is open through February 26th, 2024. Thank you for your participation and your loyalty and support.

Where Wilderness Meets Luxury...







*The Point remains New York's only Forbes Five-Star property outside of New York City. The perfect culmination of rustic elegance and five star service for all our guests.* 

The Point | <u>Website</u>

The Point | 222 Beaverwood Road, Saranac Lake, NY 12983

Unsubscribe info@thepointresort.com
Update Profile |Constant Contact Data
Notice
Sent bythepoint@thepointresort.com